
Grup Sporcu Adı Soyadı Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
Grup

Sıralama
TAŞKIN ER İstanbul 60 56 1,0714 4 5 4 1,0714 1

OSMAN DEVECİ Antalya 38 73 0,5205 0 4 3 0,5714 3

FERDİ AŞIROĞLU Kırşehir 50 73 0,6849 2 4 3 0,7143 2

MEHMET GÖREN İstanbul 60 49 1,2245 4 7 6 1,4286 1

ERKMEN TİBET Bursa 43 61 0,7049 2 4 3 0,7500 2

EDİZ GÜRKAN İstanbul 43 68 0,6324 0 5 4 0,6750 3

GOKHAN SALMAN İstanbul 60 40 1,5000 4 8 6 1,8750 1

BATURHAN COŞKUN İstanbul 41 58 0,7069 2 4 3 0,7143 2

AHMET TANRIVERDİ İstanbul 49 66 0,7424 0 5 5 0,9167 3

FURKAN ŞENEL Eskişehir 50 54 0,9259 0 5 4 1,0357 3

SADIK KÜÇÜKZOROĞLU Karabük 45 54 0,8333 2 5 4 1,0714 2

K.MUTLU KARTAL İzmir 60 52 1,1538 4 8 8 1,1538 1

AHMET KARA Adana 42 53 0,7925 0 4 4 0,9259 3

H.ARAP YAMAN Diyarbakır 60 55 1,0909 4 7 4 1,1538 1

MUSTAFA TAKEŞ İstanbul 49 56 0,8750 2 7 3 1,1111 2

YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ Bursa 45 48 0,9375 2 4 4 1,1538 2

F.CEM KABADAYI İstanbul 60 62 0,9677 3 7 6 1,3636 1

FARUK ERDİLAL Denizli 40 66 0,6061 1 7 4 0,7500 3

TUNCAY ARSLAN İstanbul 54 48 1,1250 2 9 7 1,1538 2

HALİL  AKDEMİR Antalya 60 57 1,0526 4 6 4 1,3636 1

HALİM DORUK Ankara 35 61 0,5738 0 4 3 0,7143 3

AYHAN  SEMİZ Eskişehir 60 63 0,9524 4 5 4 1,0345 1

İSMAİL MANGAL Kırıkkale 44 77 0,5714 2 4 4 0,6250 2

HÜSEYİN KANPARA Kocaeli 41 82 0,5000 0 4 4 0,7353 3

A.UĞUR BAYATLI İstanbul 60 58 1,0345 4 6 5 1,0345 1

GIYASETTİN YAVUZ İzmir 44 58 0,7586 2 5 4 1,0345 2

FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ İzmir 44 58 0,7586 0 6 6 0,8621 3

EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ Ankara 49 56 0,8750 2 8 4 1,2500 2

HALİT ÜNLÜ Denizli 60 68 0,8824 4 7 4 0,9375 1

RIDVAN ATMACA Edirne 30 60 0,5000 0 3 2 0,5417 3

AKİF GÜVENMEZ Adana 60 56 1,0714 4 4 4 1,2000 1

HAKAN  ÇAVUŞOĞLU İstanbul 58 72 0,8056 2 6 4 0,9032 2

FATİH ÜNLÜ Erzurum 31 66 0,4697 0 4 2 0,7600 3

MUSTAFA  OCAK Samsun 51 57 0,8947 2 5 3 0,9677 1

İ.SAMİ ÖZTAVLI Kütahya 46 69 0,6667 2 6 5 1,1538 2

İSMET ESEN İstanbul 45 74 0,6081 2 6 5 0,6977 3

K.İLKER  CANBUL Düzce 60 59 1,0169 4 5 4 1,0345 1

H.EŞREF DÜNDAR Giresun 45 72 0,6250 2 4 3 0,7143 2

İ.TUNA İMRAL Kocaeli 29 71 0,4085 0 3 2 0,4138 3

MURAT YURDADÖNEN İzmir 55 61 0,9016 2 8 5 1,2500 2

SAMİ DEKORDEVİ İstanbul 45 49 0,9184 2 8 5 1,2000 1

Y.AHMET SUMER Konya 41 62 0,6613 2 4 4 0,8108 3

AHMET ALP Eskişehir 60 35 1,7143 4 12 7 1,7647 1

M.MEMİŞ TÜYLÜOGLU Ordu 49 58 0,8448 2 6 4 1,1176 2

YUSUF AYDOĞDU Konya 36 59 0,6102 0 6 4 0,6341 3

MEHMET YAVAŞ İstanbul 50 41 1,2195 2 6 5 1,3043 2

MÜLAZIM GÜNER İstanbul 60 47 1,2766 4 7 6 1,6667 1

H.ERDAL GÜRPINAR Sakarya 30 52 0,5769 0 4 4 0,5862 3

M.CAN  ÇAPAK İstanbul 60 34 1,7647 4 7 6 1,8750 1

İBRAHİM AKSOY Hatay 44 58 0,7586 2 4 3 0,8750 2

KÜRŞAT MORAL Kırıkkale 31 60 0,5167 0 3 3 0,5556 3

ABDÜLKADİR BİLER Gaziantep 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

İBRAHİM ARDIÇ Düzce 55 87 0,6322 2 5 3 0,6818 2

AYHAN DAĞLAR Edirne 59 87 0,6782 2 3 3 0,6977 1

KENAN KÜLÇELER Denizli 60 70 0,8571 4 4 4 0,8824 1

EMRAH  TAÇ Çorum 44 83 0,5301 0 4 4 0,7222 3

ERDOĞAN ŞAHİN Antalya 53 81 0,6543 2 5 3 0,6765 2

MUSA COŞGUN Ankara 60 67 0,8955 4 6 6 1,1111 1

YAŞAR ENGİN İzmir 48 60 0,8000 2 5 4 0,9091 2

MUSA GÜRCAN Kırklareli 44 73 0,6027 0 4 3 0,7879 3
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SEMİR DALYAN Ordu 59 66 0,8939 2 6 4 0,9667 2

MUSTAFA DOĞU Isparta 60 74 0,8108 3 8 5 1,0000 1

OSMAN KABAĞAÇ Denizli 53 80 0,6625 1 8 4 0,6818 3

METİN  ÇAKALOĞLU Düzce 60 92 0,6522 4 5 4 0,7143 1

HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY Uşak 47 102 0,4608 2 3 3 0,5000 2

HAKAN ÖZDEMİR Denizli 53 110 0,4818 0 6 3 0,5800 3

UMUT RAY Antalya 53 66 0,8030 2 4 3 0,8824 1

MEHMET PEKSEMERCİ Konya 59 82 0,7195 2 5 4 0,9375 2

GÜRCAN ÖZÇAKIR Edirne 43 84 0,5119 2 4 4 0,6000 3

SELİM ÖZDEN İstanbul 59 70 0,8429 2 4 3 0,9667 1

ALİ GÜRPINAR Konya 47 75 0,6267 2 6 4 0,8571 3

ABDULLAH TOKSUN Antalya 52 65 0,8000 2 4 4 1,0000 2

FERDAR ULE Edirne 50 88 0,5682 2 3 2 0,6452 2

CİHAN  KAPLAN Karabük 54 90 0,6000 0 4 4 0,7576 3

VEDAT YILMAZ İstanbul 60 64 0,9375 4 5 5 0,9677 1

MUAMMER RAHMET İstanbul 60 57 1,0526 4 9 4 1,2000 1

BERKE UĞURAL İstanbul 49 88 0,5568 2 3 2 0,5938 2

FATİH ŞEN İzmir 43 81 0,5309 0 4 3 0,5600 3

BİROL UYMAZ İstanbul 60 40 1,5000 4 6 6 1,7647 1

AHMET  ÜSTÜN Trabzon 48 61 0,7869 2 5 4 0,7895 2

EROL  AKAR Ankara 31 55 0,5636 0 4 4 0,6053 3

SALİH DUYDU Niğde 60 75 0,8000 4 7 6 0,8571 1

DÜNDAR YILMAZ Uşak 36 88 0,4091 0 4 3 0,4500 3

V.ÖZGÜR KARA Bursa 50 83 0,6024 2 4 4 0,6250 2

M.FADIL ÖZDEMİR Karaman 60 64 0,9375 4 6 5 1,0714 1

RECEP YAZIR Denizli 52 79 0,6582 2 6 5 0,6977 2

GÖKHAN URHAN Konya 41 71 0,5775 0 4 3 0,6786 3

HARUN GÖLELİ Konya 50 62 0,8065 2 4 3 1,1111 2

MELİHŞAH COŞKUN Tokat 25 56 0,4464 0 4 3 0,5556 3

NAİL ÖZDEMİR Isparta 60 64 0,9375 4 5 4 1,0345 1

AZBEY KUŞLU İstanbul 44 67 0,6567 2 4 3 0,9091 2

ÖNER TUNCER Niğde 60 85 0,7059 4 5 5 0,8824 1

İBRAHİM MÜFTÜOĞLU Antalya 51 84 0,6071 0 5 5 0,6667 3

BARIŞ TAŞDEMİR Kocaeli 60 62 0,9677 4 5 5 0,9677 1

MUSTAFA DEMİR Karaman 30 63 0,4762 0 2 2 0,4839 3

MUSTAFA  KAYA Uşak 49 63 0,7778 2 5 4 0,9375 2

MURAT ÇELİK Eskişehir 60 46 1,3043 4 8 6 1,8750 1

TAMER TİRE İzmir 43 47 0,9149 2 6 5 0,9677 2

AHMET TUNC Erzurum 38 61 0,6230 0 4 4 0,6333 3

HAKAN ADIGÜZEL Yalova 25 53 0,4717 0 3 2 0,5143 3

ERKAN  YILDIRIM İstanbul 60 61 0,9836 4 6 5 1,6667 1

HIZIR SAVRAN Ankara 51 78 0,6538 2 6 5 0,8571 2

KORAY KIRMAN Kocaeli 47 66 0,7121 2 5 4 0,7895 2

LEVENT OKÇİ İstanbul 60 50 1,2000 4 11 6 1,3636 1

METİN ORUÇ Gaziantep 42 60 0,7000 0 6 5 0,7273 3

MUSTAFA ÖLMEZ Kütahya 60 63 0,9524 4 6 6 1,2000 1

ÖZKAN TAŞDEMİR Antalya 57 82 0,6951 2 5 4 0,7105 2

ABDURRAHMAN  SAKACI Kütahya 36 69 0,5217 0 3 3 0,5600 3

ENGİN MAVİŞ Kocaeli 60 56 1,0714 4 4 3 1,1538 1

YILMAZ FERAH İstanbul 48 64 0,7500 2 5 4 0,7895 2

İRFAN YILMAZ Antalya 34 68 0,5000 0 4 4 0,5526 3

FESİH ASLAN Diyarbakır 60 55 1,0909 4 6 5 1,5000 1

S.KEMAL KALKIN Karabük 47 58 0,8103 2 7 5 0,8500 2

ÜNAL ERKORKMAZ Sakarya 29 73 0,3973 0 3 2 0,4286 3

M.GÖKHAN  PEKER Giresun 29 46 0,6304 0 4 3 0,9630 3

İBRAHİM ERCİYAS Diyarbakır 58 60 0,9667 2 5 5 1,5789 2

MEHMET BARLAS İstanbul 60 68 0,8824 4 7 4 1,1111 1

ALAATTİN  AYDOĞDU Sakarya 40 79 0,5063 0 5 3 0,5745 3

B.GÖKHAN GÜLER Kırşehir 60 62 0,9677 4 6 5 1,0000 1

MURAT AKCAN Antalya 51 77 0,6623 2 4 4 0,7000 2

GENCER SEVİNÇ İzmir 60 81 0,7407 4 3 3 0,8824 1

ERCAN İŞCAN Sakarya 35 82 0,4268 0 4 3 0,4375 3

MURAT GÜNEŞ Antalya 58 95 0,6105 2 5 4 0,6250 2

KUBİLAY ŞAHİN Kocaeli 60 79 0,7595 4 6 5 0,8108 1

VİLHEL SÖNMEZ Antalya 50 84 0,5952 2 4 3 0,6383 2

HARUN ALSANCAK İzmir 55 89 0,6180 0 5 5 0,6429 3

ERKAN GÖKAY Ankara 54 54 1,0000 2 8 4 1,7647 1

ADNAN ALBAŞ Ordu 41 54 0,7593 2 7 5 0,8108 2

ÖNDER ÇALIŞKAN İstanbul 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3
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T.KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU İstanbul 60 76 0,7895 4 6 4 1,0714 1

ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK Düzce 52 81 0,6420 2 6 5 0,7857 2

ARDA GÜNGÖR Samsun 55 101 0,5446 0 7 7 0,6042 3

SELAHATTİN KURBETLİ Rize 60 60 1,0000 4 7 5 1,0000 1

M.RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU Ankara 50 68 0,7353 2 7 7 0,7895 2

ORHAN SATIR Ordu 39 68 0,5735 0 4 3 0,6316 3

BERKAY KARAKURT Sinop 60 69 0,8696 4 10 4 0,9375 1

AZİZ ARGON İstanbul 38 73 0,5205 0 5 4 0,6098 3

A.KEMAL GÜNAYDİN Trabzon 53 78 0,6795 2 6 5 0,7317 2

HAYRİ AKGÜN Tekirdağ 56 62 0,9032 2 7 4 1,3636 1

YILDIRIM UCAÇELİK Kırıkkale 40 63 0,6349 2 5 4 0,7317 3

HAYRİ TOMAK Giresun 57 81 0,7037 2 5 5 0,7500 2

SERDAR GÖNEN Kırşehir 59 81 0,7284 2 6 4 0,8333 2

İSMAİL MURAT ÖZTİBET İzmir 60 79 0,7595 4 4 3 0,8824 1

EMİN İNAN Denizli 22 70 0,3143 0 3 2 0,4412 3

HALUK KARA İstanbul 60 54 1,1111 4 10 5 1,2000 1

EMRE DURSUN Tokat 48 60 0,8000 2 5 4 0,9677 2

AKIN EĞİN Kırklareli 27 56 0,4821 0 3 2 0,5600 3

M.ALİ  COŞKUN İstanbul 54 93 0,5806 2 5 4 0,7879 2

O.KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN Uşak 60 85 0,7059 4 5 4 0,9091 1

ALPER YILDIRIM Ankara 42 112 0,3750 0 3 2 0,4231 3

SALİH KIRDEMİR Giresun 48 101 0,4752 2 3 2 0,5122 2

ÖMER SÜRÜÇ Kütahya 60 91 0,6593 4 4 3 0,7317 1

ERDAL BAYRAK Bilecik 48 110 0,4364 0 4 3 0,4400 3

ALİ SAVTEKİN İzmir 60 95 0,6316 4 5 3 0,7143 1

FERHAT  DERELİ Sakarya 53 88 0,6023 2 5 3 0,6522 2

K.BÜLENT GÜNDÜZ Ankara 42 99 0,4242 0 5 3 0,4906 3

İ.GÜRAY ŞENCAN Karabük 49 55 0,8909 2 4 4 1,2500 2

HÜSEYİN KİRAZ Kocaeli 60 73 0,8219 4 4 4 0,9677 1

E.SABRİ SARAÇ Trabzon 28 66 0,4242 0 2 2 0,4583 3

AYHAN BALKAN İstanbul 56 90 0,6222 2 5 3 0,7143 1

MURAT ŞAHİN İstanbul 49 95 0,5158 2 5 4 0,5660 2

MURAT BÜYÜKTUNCER Isparta 50 101 0,4950 2 4 3 0,6250 3

ULVİ ERDÖN Denizli 60 92 0,6522 4 3 3 0,6818 1

FİKRET BÜYÜK İzmir 54 68 0,7941 2 5 4 1,2500 2

BARIŞ GÜMÜŞ Isparta 38 72 0,5278 0 4 3 0,5417 3

MUTİ AY Karaman 60 80 0,7500 4 5 5 0,9091 1

BAHADIR YİĞİT Yozgat 52 84 0,6190 2 6 4 0,6667 2

ERDOĞAN AVCI Konya 35 98 0,3571 0 3 2 0,4468 3

ŞEREF ACAR Antalya 60 80 0,7500 4 8 5 0,7500 1

YUNUS VURMAZ Kocaeli 54 65 0,8308 2 6 4 1,2000 2

HASİP ÖZHAN Konya 30 65 0,4615 0 3 2 0,4750 3

ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN Ankara 60 62 0,9677 4 5 4 1,0714 1

KADİR BAYAR Tekirdağ 48 62 0,7742 0 6 4 0,8929 2

M.RUHİ KORU Ankara 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 3

ÖMER KARAKURT Sinop 60 53 1,1321 4 8 5 1,3043 1

SERKAN YENİCE Konya 44 90 0,4889 1 3 3 0,5000 3

ABDURRAHMAN AVCI Sakarya 43 83 0,5181 1 3 3 0,6087 2

HAKAN ÇİÇEKÇİ İstanbul 53 69 0,7681 2 5 5 1,6667 2

EROL KARAHANÇER Niğde 44 71 0,6197 0 4 3 0,9444 3

UĞUR OKTORVACI İstanbul 60 104 0,5769 4 4 3 0,5882 1

ERCAN ATMAN İzmir 58 80 0,7250 2 4 3 1,0000 2

SALİH TEKKELİ Düzce 60 54 1,1111 4 7 5 1,1538 1

ABDÜLVAHAP GÜNERİ Isparta 34 78 0,4359 0 3 3 0,5000 3

FARUK KOÇER Antalya 55 94 0,5851 2 4 3 0,6098 2

UĞUR DİNÇER Bursa 60 85 0,7059 4 4 4 0,7317 1

MUSTAFA GÖÇER Konya 52 97 0,5361 0 4 4 0,5455 3

M.FATİH AKSU İzmir 60 81 0,7407 4 4 4 0,7692 1

ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN Uşak 41 77 0,5325 0 4 3 0,6190 3

DURALİ ÖZDEMİR Isparta 54 74 0,7297 2 5 3 0,8571 2

S.İSMAİL ÖZTÜRK İstanbul 54 75 0,7200 2 4 3 1,0000 1

MEHMET YAĞAR Adıyaman 54 81 0,6667 2 5 3 0,8000 2

RIDVAN MUTLU Erzincan 52 96 0,5417 2 5 4 0,6667 3

HACI VATANSEVER İstanbul 60 81 0,7407 4 5 4 0,7500 1

OSMAN YILMAZ Karaman 45 82 0,5488 0 4 3 0,7073 3

MESUT POLAT Isparta 54 81 0,6667 2 5 4 0,7317 2

SATI EKİCİ Kastamonu 60 83 0,7229 4 7 5 0,8824 1

A.TOLGA DENİZCİ Edirne 45 63 0,7143 2 5 4 1,0345 2

MEHMET İSİK Sivas 30 78 0,3846 0 3 2 0,4082 3

ERDAL ERGÜN Rize 51 68 0,7500 2 5 4 0,8333 2

E.ERAY ERDOĞAN Ankara 60 51 1,1765 4 6 5 1,5789 1

OGÜN KARAKUŞLUOĞLU Antalya 31 55 0,5636 0 4 3 0,6667 3

H3

I3

J3

K3

L3

M3

N3

O3

G3

V2

W2

X2

Y2

Z2

A3

B3

C3

D3

E3

F3

U2

R2

S2

T2



HAKAN İNAN Kırşehir 56 73 0,7671 2 5 3 1,0345 2

ÖZGÜR ŞEKER Mersin 60 90 0,6667 4 5 3 0,6818 1

YAŞAR  YILDIZ Batman 31 75 0,4133 0 3 3 0,5172 3

MURAT YARIŞ Antalya 28 65 0,4308 0 3 3 0,6296 3

MUSTAFA SARAÇ Yalova 60 63 0,9524 4 4 3 1,1111 1

AHMET ARSLAN Malatya 55 74 0,7432 2 5 5 0,7895 2

GÜLŞEN DEGENER İstanbul 31 63 0,4921 0 4 3 0,6957 3

SARP KAYA İzmir 60 78 0,7692 4 7 4 0,7895 1

SERKAN KAHRAMAN Mersin 58 61 0,9508 2 5 4 1,3043 2

MUHAMMED ÖZKUL Niğde 55 56 0,9821 2 8 6 1,3636 2

ALİ  ÖZTÜRK Tekirdağ 60 79 0,7595 4 8 4 0,8824 1

ALAATTİN GENEŞ Malatya 37 67 0,5522 0 5 3 0,5909 3

ATİLLA BUĞDACIGİL Hatay 60 48 1,2500 4 6 5 1,3636 1

HACI ÇALGAN İstanbul 44 69 0,6377 1 5 3 0,6383 2

ÖNDER YETİK İstanbul 40 73 0,5479 1 4 3 0,6383 3
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
1.Tur 

Birincileri

M.CAN  ÇAPAK İstanbul 60 34 1,7647 4 7 6 1,8750 1

AHMET ALP Eskişehir 60 35 1,7143 4 12 7 1,7647 2

GOKHAN SALMAN İstanbul 60 40 1,5000 4 8 6 1,8750 3

BİROL UYMAZ İstanbul 60 40 1,5000 4 6 6 1,7647 4

MURAT ÇELİK Eskişehir 60 46 1,3043 4 8 6 1,8750 5

MÜLAZIM GÜNER İstanbul 60 47 1,2766 4 7 6 1,6667 6

ATİLLA BUĞDACIGİL Hatay 60 48 1,2500 4 6 5 1,3636 7

MEHMET GÖREN İstanbul 60 49 1,2245 4 7 6 1,4286 8

LEVENT OKÇİ İstanbul 60 50 1,2000 4 11 6 1,3636 9

E.ERAY ERDOĞAN Ankara 60 51 1,1765 4 6 5 1,5789 10

K.MUTLU KARTAL İzmir 60 52 1,1538 4 8 8 1,1538 11

ÖMER KARAKURT Sinop 60 53 1,1321 4 8 5 1,3043 12

HALUK KARA İstanbul 60 54 1,1111 4 10 5 1,2000 13

SALİH TEKKELİ Düzce 60 54 1,1111 4 7 5 1,1538 14

H.ARAP YAMAN Diyarbakır 60 55 1,0909 4 7 4 1,1538 15

FESİH ASLAN Diyarbakır 60 55 1,0909 4 6 5 1,5000 16

TAŞKIN ER İstanbul 60 56 1,0714 4 5 4 1,0714 17

AKİF GÜVENMEZ Adana 60 56 1,0714 4 4 4 1,2000 18

ENGİN MAVİŞ Kocaeli 60 56 1,0714 4 4 3 1,1538 19

MUAMMER RAHMET İstanbul 60 57 1,0526 4 9 4 1,2000 20

HALİL  AKDEMİR Antalya 60 57 1,0526 4 6 4 1,3636 21

A.UĞUR BAYATLI İstanbul 60 58 1,0345 4 6 5 1,0345 22

K.İLKER  CANBUL Düzce 60 59 1,0169 4 5 4 1,0345 23

SELAHATTİN KURBETLİ Rize 60 60 1,0000 4 7 5 1,0000 24

ERKAN  YILDIRIM İstanbul 60 61 0,9836 4 6 5 1,6667 25

B.GÖKHAN GÜLER Kırşehir 60 62 0,9677 4 6 5 1,0000 26

BARIŞ TAŞDEMİR Kocaeli 60 62 0,9677 4 5 5 0,9677 27

ÖZKAN ÖZFİDAN Ankara 60 62 0,9677 4 5 4 1,0714 28

MUSTAFA ÖLMEZ Kütahya 60 63 0,9524 4 6 6 1,2000 29

AYHAN  SEMİZ Eskişehir 60 63 0,9524 4 5 4 1,0345 30

MUSTAFA SARAÇ Yalova 60 63 0,9524 4 4 3 1,1111 31

M.FADIL ÖZDEMİR Karaman 60 64 0,9375 4 6 5 1,0714 32

VEDAT YILMAZ İstanbul 60 64 0,9375 4 5 5 0,9677 33

NAİL ÖZDEMİR Isparta 60 64 0,9375 4 5 4 1,0345 34

MUSA COŞGUN Ankara 60 67 0,8955 4 6 6 1,1111 35

MEHMET BARLAS İstanbul 60 68 0,8824 4 7 4 1,1111 36

HALİT ÜNLÜ Denizli 60 68 0,8824 4 7 4 0,9375 37

BERKAY KARAKURT Sinop 60 69 0,8696 4 10 4 0,9375 38

KENAN KÜLÇELER Denizli 60 70 0,8571 4 4 4 0,8824 39

HÜSEYİN KİRAZ Kocaeli 60 73 0,8219 4 4 4 0,9677 40

SALİH DUYDU Niğde 60 75 0,8000 4 7 6 0,8571 41

T.KAPTAN BAYRAMOĞLU İstanbul 60 76 0,7895 4 6 4 1,0714 42

SARP KAYA İzmir 60 78 0,7692 4 7 4 0,7895 43

ALİ  ÖZTÜRK Tekirdağ 60 79 0,7595 4 8 4 0,8824 44

KUBİLAY ŞAHİN Kocaeli 60 79 0,7595 4 6 5 0,8108 45

İSMAİL MURAT ÖZTİBET İzmir 60 79 0,7595 4 4 3 0,8824 46

ŞEREF ACAR Antalya 60 80 0,7500 4 8 5 0,7500 47

MUTİ AY Karaman 60 80 0,7500 4 5 5 0,9091 48

HACI VATANSEVER İstanbul 60 81 0,7407 4 5 4 0,7500 49

M.FATİH AKSU İzmir 60 81 0,7407 4 4 4 0,7692 50

GENCER SEVİNÇ İzmir 60 81 0,7407 4 3 3 0,8824 51

SATI EKİCİ Kastamonu 60 83 0,7229 4 7 5 0,8824 52

ÖNER TUNCER Niğde 60 85 0,7059 4 5 5 0,8824 53

O.KÜRŞAT ÖZAYDIN Uşak 60 85 0,7059 4 5 4 0,9091 54

UĞUR DİNÇER Bursa 60 85 0,7059 4 4 4 0,7317 55

ÖZGÜR ŞEKER Mersin 60 90 0,6667 4 5 3 0,6818 56

ÖMER SÜRÜÇ Kütahya 60 91 0,6593 4 4 3 0,7317 57

METİN  ÇAKALOĞLU Düzce 60 92 0,6522 4 5 4 0,7143 58

ULVİ ERDÖN Denizli 60 92 0,6522 4 3 3 0,6818 59

ALİ SAVTEKİN İzmir 60 95 0,6316 4 5 3 0,7143 60

UĞUR OKTORVACI İstanbul 60 104 0,5769 4 4 3 0,5882 61

TÜRKİYE BİLARDO FEDERASYONU
TÜRKİYE 3 BANT BİLARDO ŞAMPİYONASI
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F.CEM KABADAYI İstanbul 60 62 0,9677 3 7 6 1,3636 62

MUSTAFA DOĞU Isparta 60 74 0,8108 3 8 5 1,0000 63

ERKAN GÖKAY Ankara 54 54 1,0000 2 8 4 1,7647 64

SAMİ DEKORDEVİ İstanbul 45 49 0,9184 2 8 5 1,2000 65

HAYRİ AKGÜN Tekirdağ 56 62 0,9032 2 7 4 1,3636 66

MUSTAFA  OCAK Samsun 51 57 0,8947 2 5 3 0,9677 67

SELİM ÖZDEN İstanbul 59 70 0,8429 2 4 3 0,9667 68

UMUT RAY Antalya 53 66 0,8030 2 4 3 0,8824 69

S.İSMAİL ÖZTÜRK İstanbul 54 75 0,7200 2 4 3 1,0000 70

AYHAN DAĞLAR Edirne 59 87 0,6782 2 3 3 0,6977 71

AYHAN BALKAN İstanbul 56 90 0,6222 2 5 3 0,7143 72
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
1.Tur 

İkincileri

MEHMET YAVAŞ İstanbul 50 41 1,2195 2 6 5 1,3043 1

TUNCAY ARSLAN İstanbul 54 48 1,1250 2 9 7 1,1538 2

MUHAMMED ÖZKUL Niğde 55 56 0,9821 2 8 6 1,3636 3

İBRAHİM ERCİYAS Diyarbakır 58 60 0,9667 2 5 5 1,5789 4

SERKAN KAHRAMAN Mersin 58 61 0,9508 2 5 4 1,3043 5

YAVUZ GÜNGÖRDÜ Bursa 45 48 0,9375 2 4 4 1,1538 6

TAMER TİRE İzmir 43 47 0,9149 2 6 5 0,9677 7

MURAT YURDADÖNEN İzmir 55 61 0,9016 2 8 5 1,2500 8

SEMİR DALYAN Ordu 59 66 0,8939 2 6 4 0,9667 9

İ.GÜRAY ŞENCAN Karabük 49 55 0,8909 2 4 4 1,2500 10

EMRULLAH BAŞEĞMEZ Ankara 49 56 0,8750 2 8 4 1,2500 11

MUSTAFA TAKEŞ İstanbul 49 56 0,8750 2 7 3 1,1111 12

M.MEMİŞ TÜYLÜOGLU Ordu 49 58 0,8448 2 6 4 1,1176 13

SADIK KÜÇÜKZOROĞLU Karabük 45 54 0,8333 2 5 4 1,0714 14

YUNUS VURMAZ Kocaeli 54 65 0,8308 2 6 4 1,2000 15

S.KEMAL KALKIN Karabük 47 58 0,8103 2 7 5 0,8500 16

HARUN GÖLELİ Konya 50 62 0,8065 2 4 3 1,1111 17

HAKAN  ÇAVUŞOĞLU İstanbul 58 72 0,8056 2 6 4 0,9032 18

EMRE DURSUN Tokat 48 60 0,8000 2 5 4 0,9677 19

YAŞAR ENGİN İzmir 48 60 0,8000 2 5 4 0,9091 20

ABDULLAH TOKSUN Antalya 52 65 0,8000 2 4 4 1,0000 21

FİKRET BÜYÜK İzmir 54 68 0,7941 2 5 4 1,2500 22

AHMET  ÜSTÜN Trabzon 48 61 0,7869 2 5 4 0,7895 23

MUSTAFA  KAYA Uşak 49 63 0,7778 2 5 4 0,9375 24

HAKAN ÇİÇEKÇİ İstanbul 53 69 0,7681 2 5 5 1,6667 25

HAKAN İNAN Kırşehir 56 73 0,7671 2 5 3 1,0345 26

ADNAN ALBAŞ Ordu 41 54 0,7593 2 7 5 0,8108 27

GIYASETTİN YAVUZ İzmir 44 58 0,7586 2 5 4 1,0345 28

İBRAHİM AKSOY Hatay 44 58 0,7586 2 4 3 0,8750 29

ERDAL ERGÜN Rize 51 68 0,7500 2 5 4 0,8333 30

YILMAZ FERAH İstanbul 48 64 0,7500 2 5 4 0,7895 31

AHMET ARSLAN Malatya 55 74 0,7432 2 5 5 0,7895 32

M.RÜŞTÜ NESLİOĞLU Ankara 50 68 0,7353 2 7 7 0,7895 33

DURALİ ÖZDEMİR Isparta 54 74 0,7297 2 5 3 0,8571 34

SERDAR GÖNEN Kırşehir 59 81 0,7284 2 6 4 0,8333 35

ERCAN ATMAN İzmir 58 80 0,7250 2 4 3 1,0000 36

MEHMET PEKSEMERCİ Konya 59 82 0,7195 2 5 4 0,9375 37

A.TOLGA DENİZCİ Edirne 45 63 0,7143 2 5 4 1,0345 38

KORAY KIRMAN Kocaeli 47 66 0,7121 2 5 4 0,7895 39

BATURHAN COŞKUN İstanbul 41 58 0,7069 2 4 3 0,7143 40

ERKMEN TİBET Bursa 43 61 0,7049 2 4 3 0,7500 41

HAYRİ TOMAK Giresun 57 81 0,7037 2 5 5 0,7500 42

ÖZKAN TAŞDEMİR Antalya 57 82 0,6951 2 5 4 0,7105 43

FERDİ AŞIROĞLU Kırşehir 50 73 0,6849 2 4 3 0,7143 44

A.KEMAL GÜNAYDİN Trabzon 53 78 0,6795 2 6 5 0,7317 45

İ.SAMİ ÖZTAVLI Kütahya 46 69 0,6667 2 6 5 1,1538 46

MESUT POLAT Isparta 54 81 0,6667 2 5 4 0,7317 47

MEHMET YAĞAR Adıyaman 54 81 0,6667 2 5 3 0,8000 48

MURAT AKCAN Antalya 51 77 0,6623 2 4 4 0,7000 49

RECEP YAZIR Denizli 52 79 0,6582 2 6 5 0,6977 50

AZBEY KUŞLU İstanbul 44 67 0,6567 2 4 3 0,9091 51

ERDOĞAN ŞAHİN Antalya 53 81 0,6543 2 5 3 0,6765 52

HIZIR SAVRAN Ankara 51 78 0,6538 2 6 5 0,8571 53

ÖZKAN KOCABIYIK Düzce 52 81 0,6420 2 6 5 0,7857 54

İBRAHİM ARDIÇ Düzce 55 87 0,6322 2 5 3 0,6818 55

H.EŞREF DÜNDAR Giresun 45 72 0,6250 2 4 3 0,7143 56

BAHADIR YİĞİT Yozgat 52 84 0,6190 2 6 4 0,6667 57

MURAT GÜNEŞ Antalya 58 95 0,6105 2 5 4 0,6250 58

V.ÖZGÜR KARA Bursa 50 83 0,6024 2 4 4 0,6250 59

FERHAT  DERELİ Sakarya 53 88 0,6023 2 5 3 0,6522 60

VİLHEL SÖNMEZ Antalya 50 84 0,5952 2 4 3 0,6383 61

TÜRKİYE BİLARDO FEDERASYONU
TÜRKİYE 3 BANT BİLARDO ŞAMPİYONASI
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1. Tur İkincileri
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FARUK KOÇER Antalya 55 94 0,5851 2 4 3 0,6098 62

M.ALİ  COŞKUN İstanbul 54 93 0,5806 2 5 4 0,7879 63

İSMAİL MANGAL Kırıkkale 44 77 0,5714 2 4 4 0,6250 64

FERDAR ULE Edirne 50 88 0,5682 2 3 2 0,6452 65

BERKE UĞURAL İstanbul 49 88 0,5568 2 3 2 0,5938 66

MURAT ŞAHİN İstanbul 49 95 0,5158 2 5 4 0,5660 67

SALİH KIRDEMİR Giresun 48 101 0,4752 2 3 2 0,5122 68

HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY Uşak 47 102 0,4608 2 3 3 0,5000 69

HACI ÇALGAN İstanbul 44 69 0,6377 1 5 3 0,6383 70

ABDURRAHMAN AVCI Sakarya 43 83 0,5181 1 3 3 0,6087 71

KADİR BAYAR Tekirdağ 48 62 0,7742 0 6 4 0,8929 72
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Sporcular Bölgesi T-Sayı T-El Gen-Ort MP EYS 1 EYS 2 EYO
1.Tur 

Üçüncüleri

Y.AHMET SUMER Konya 41 62 0,6613 2 4 4 0,8108 1

YILDIRIM UCAÇELİK Kırıkkale 40 63 0,6349 2 5 4 0,7317 2

ALİ GÜRPINAR Konya 47 75 0,6267 2 6 4 0,8571 3

İSMET ESEN İstanbul 45 74 0,6081 2 6 5 0,6977 4

RIDVAN MUTLU Erzincan 52 96 0,5417 2 5 4 0,6667 5

GÜRCAN ÖZÇAKIR Edirne 43 84 0,5119 2 4 4 0,6000 6

MURAT BÜYÜKTUNCER Isparta 50 101 0,4950 2 4 3 0,6250 7

OSMAN KABAĞAÇ Denizli 53 80 0,6625 1 8 4 0,6818 8

FARUK ERDİLAL Denizli 40 66 0,6061 1 7 4 0,7500 9

ÖNDER YETİK İstanbul 40 73 0,5479 1 4 3 0,6383 10

SERKAN YENİCE Konya 44 90 0,4889 1 3 3 0,5000 11

FURKAN ŞENEL Eskişehir 50 54 0,9259 0 5 4 1,0357 12

AHMET KARA Adana 42 53 0,7925 0 4 4 0,9259 13

FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ İzmir 44 58 0,7586 0 6 6 0,8621 14

AHMET TANRIVERDİ İstanbul 49 66 0,7424 0 5 5 0,9167 15

METİN ORUÇ Gaziantep 42 60 0,7000 0 6 5 0,7273 16

EDİZ GÜRKAN İstanbul 43 68 0,6324 0 5 4 0,6750 17

M.GÖKHAN  PEKER Giresun 29 46 0,6304 0 4 3 0,9630 18

AHMET TUNC Erzurum 38 61 0,6230 0 4 4 0,6333 19

EROL KARAHANÇER Niğde 44 71 0,6197 0 4 3 0,9444 20

HARUN ALSANCAK İzmir 55 89 0,6180 0 5 5 0,6429 21

YUSUF AYDOĞDU Konya 36 59 0,6102 0 6 4 0,6341 22

İBRAHİM MÜFTÜOĞLU Antalya 51 84 0,6071 0 5 5 0,6667 23

MUSA GÜRCAN Kırklareli 44 73 0,6027 0 4 3 0,7879 24

CİHAN  KAPLAN Karabük 54 90 0,6000 0 4 4 0,7576 25

GÖKHAN URHAN Konya 41 71 0,5775 0 4 3 0,6786 26

H.ERDAL GÜRPINAR Sakarya 30 52 0,5769 0 4 4 0,5862 27

HALİM DORUK Ankara 35 61 0,5738 0 4 3 0,7143 28

ORHAN SATIR Ordu 39 68 0,5735 0 4 3 0,6316 29

EROL  AKAR Ankara 31 55 0,5636 0 4 4 0,6053 30

OGÜN KARAKUŞLUOĞLU Antalya 31 55 0,5636 0 4 3 0,6667 31

ALAATTİN GENEŞ Malatya 37 67 0,5522 0 5 3 0,5909 32

OSMAN YILMAZ Karaman 45 82 0,5488 0 4 3 0,7073 33

ARDA GÜNGÖR Samsun 55 101 0,5446 0 7 7 0,6042 34

MUSTAFA GÖÇER Konya 52 97 0,5361 0 4 4 0,5455 35

ÖMER GÜNEŞHAN Uşak 41 77 0,5325 0 4 3 0,6190 36

FATİH ŞEN İzmir 43 81 0,5309 0 4 3 0,5600 37

EMRAH  TAÇ Çorum 44 83 0,5301 0 4 4 0,7222 38

BARIŞ GÜMÜŞ Isparta 38 72 0,5278 0 4 3 0,5417 39

ABDURRAHMAN  SAKACI Kütahya 36 69 0,5217 0 3 3 0,5600 40

AZİZ ARGON İstanbul 38 73 0,5205 0 5 4 0,6098 41

OSMAN DEVECİ Antalya 38 73 0,5205 0 4 3 0,5714 42

KÜRŞAT MORAL Kırıkkale 31 60 0,5167 0 3 3 0,5556 43

ALAATTİN  AYDOĞDU Sakarya 40 79 0,5063 0 5 3 0,5745 44

HÜSEYİN KANPARA Kocaeli 41 82 0,5000 0 4 4 0,7353 45

İRFAN YILMAZ Antalya 34 68 0,5000 0 4 4 0,5526 46

RIDVAN ATMACA Edirne 30 60 0,5000 0 3 2 0,5417 47

GÜLŞEN DEGENER İstanbul 31 63 0,4921 0 4 3 0,6957 48

AKIN EĞİN Kırklareli 27 56 0,4821 0 3 2 0,5600 49

HAKAN ÖZDEMİR Denizli 53 110 0,4818 0 6 3 0,5800 50

MUSTAFA DEMİR Karaman 30 63 0,4762 0 2 2 0,4839 51

HAKAN ADIGÜZEL Yalova 25 53 0,4717 0 3 2 0,5143 52

FATİH ÜNLÜ Erzurum 31 66 0,4697 0 4 2 0,7600 53

HASİP ÖZHAN Konya 30 65 0,4615 0 3 2 0,4750 54

MELİHŞAH COŞKUN Tokat 25 56 0,4464 0 4 3 0,5556 55

ERDAL BAYRAK Bilecik 48 110 0,4364 0 4 3 0,4400 56

ABDÜLVAHAP GÜNERİ Isparta 34 78 0,4359 0 3 3 0,5000 57

MURAT YARIŞ Antalya 28 65 0,4308 0 3 3 0,6296 58

ERCAN İŞCAN Sakarya 35 82 0,4268 0 4 3 0,4375 59

K.BÜLENT GÜNDÜZ Ankara 42 99 0,4242 0 5 3 0,4906 60

E.SABRİ SARAÇ Trabzon 28 66 0,4242 0 2 2 0,4583 61
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YAŞAR  YILDIZ Batman 31 75 0,4133 0 3 3 0,5172 62

DÜNDAR YILMAZ Uşak 36 88 0,4091 0 4 3 0,4500 63

İ.TUNA İMRAL Kocaeli 29 71 0,4085 0 3 2 0,4138 64

ÜNAL ERKORKMAZ Sakarya 29 73 0,3973 0 3 2 0,4286 65

MEHMET İSİK Sivas 30 78 0,3846 0 3 2 0,4082 66

ALPER YILDIRIM Ankara 42 112 0,3750 0 3 2 0,4231 67

ERDOĞAN AVCI Konya 35 98 0,3571 0 3 2 0,4468 68

EMİN İNAN Denizli 22 70 0,3143 0 3 2 0,4412 69

ABDÜLKADİR BİLER Gaziantep 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 70

ÖNDER ÇALIŞKAN İstanbul 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 71

M.RUHİ KORU Ankara 0 0 0,0000 0 0 0 0,0000 72
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